
Garden City Dance Studio 
Holiday Closings 

2024-2025  
We will be closed the following dates. These dates are figured 

into tuition and are not eligible for make-up classes. 
Classes start on Monday, September 9, 2024 

 
Please mark your calendar for the following studio closures: 

 
October 

Monday, October 14 
Columbus Day 

Thursday, October 31 
Halloween 

 
November 

Tuesday, November 26 – Sunday, December 1 
Thanksgiving 

 
December – January  

Saturday, December 21 – Thursday, January 2 
Christmas /New years 

 
February 

Sunday, February 16 – Sunday February 23 
Winter Break 

 
April 

Sunday, April 13 – Sunday, April 20 
Easter break 

 
May 

Saturday, May 24 – Wednesday May 28 
Memorial day weekend  

 
 

June 
The last day of classes will be Saturday, June 7 

 
 Recital date will be Sunday, June 8, 2025 
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